187
• Micro compact size
• Over current/phase loss/short-circuit/earth fault protection
• Inverse operation characteristics
• �Actual current check/Trip cause display (5 LEDs)
Operation Delay Time Earth Fault Inverse Setting
Earth Fault Current Time
ZCT

Attachment 35mm DIN Rail/Panel
188
Ordering Example
e.g., To order an EOCR-4E:
E
❷ ❸ ❹❶
O C R 4 E - 0 5 N Y 7
How to Order
e.g., To order a ZCT
Z
❶
C T - 0 3 5
Reference
Current
Range [A]
Output
Contact
Operating Power Supply
Mounting
Voltage [V] Frequency [Hz]
EOCR4E
-05NY7 5 N AC 110/220V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
KI05NY7 5 N AC 110/220V 50/60 KERI
• Accessory
Accessory1
Model Reference Hole Diameter (m/m)
ZCT
ZCT-035 35
ZCT-080 80
ZCT-120 120
EOCR-4E
❶ Certification
- No Official Test Required
KI KERI Test
❷ Current Range 5 1~6A
❸ Output Contact State N Normally Energized
❹
Operating Power Supply/
Frequency
Y7 AC110/220V, 50/60Hz
❶ Hole Diameter
35 35mm
80 80mm
120 120mm